
ACTA	DE	JURA
Exposición: MMEL I PMAMPP0E- CRS

Fecha CRTR- T- CRS

Jurado N	 OI EPUMOEAM2 	 31 I 8

Fecha	Jura CRTR- T- CRS

Secretario	de	Pista GBV6459EDB659B

CAMPEON	POTRILLO:	SANTA	ANA	DE	MELIPILLA	ESTE	C° ICO

NH	INSCRIPCION : - ZS- 7S

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : HTR- T- CRK

PADRE : O02 80E02 0E. I EL I PMAMPP0EPM2 . 	 E31M3	

MADRE : O02 80E02 0E. I EL I PMAMPP0EI O80EPM2 . 0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : 0GÃ	 M2 . UO8ÃM0PE0P‘ 0EOF0

RESERVADO	CAMPEON	POTRILLO:	ARCAN. EL	. ABRIEL	MANOLO 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - K- - HZ

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : RRTHT- CRK

PADRE : 0Ã302GI PEG0J ÃMI PEI 2OUI Y 	

MADRE : 0Ã302GI PEG0J ÃMI PEÃ	 80EPM2 . 0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : NU02 E30ÃP	 OEAI ÃI�E	 ÃI PP02 0

CAMPEONA	POTRANCA:	AMANCAY	MARTUCA

NH	INSCRIPCION : - 7RZCR

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - ST- T- CR7

PADRE : AI PI 3	 EL 	 Ã3031 	 EMM

MADRE : AMGU31 I 2 EO	 J Ã0. 0

CRIADOR : Ã	 . ÃMG	 EI ÃÃ0�UÃM�EÃ8

EXPOSITOR : 3ÃM0. I Ã	 E7EAI 2 0O

RESERVADO	CAMPEONA	POTRANCA:	SANTA	. LORIA	CURADORA

NH	INSCRIPCION : - 7- Z7-

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : ZTR- T- CRK

PADRE : ÃMJ I Ã0OE. I PEAU02GUI EMMME0P10Ã03	

MADRE : 3	 8ÃMPP0EGÃ02 0. MPP0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : L 02UI PEMG2 03M	 EL 0PPI 0E0GUMPI Ã0



CAMPEON	POTRO:	SANTA	ANA	DE	MELIPILLA	LINDO	C° ICO

NH	INSCRIPCION : - Z- - C7

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - ÑTRT- CRÑ

PADRE : AMGU31 I 2 EU2 E31M3	

MADRE : P	 OE8Ã	 2 3	 OE. I E)U8U)E. 	 *+0EPM2 . 0

CRIADOR : 0GÃ	 M2 . UO8ÃM0PE0P‘ 0EOF0F

EXPOSITOR : 0PJ I Ã8	 E‘ 0OOMOEO0J 0G

RESERVADO	CAMPEON	POTRO:	DONA	DOMIN. A	CZS	BARULLO

NH	INSCRIPCION : - KCÑ7-

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : RTRRT- CRZ

PADRE : O02 80EMO0J I PEG0P02 8I 	

MADRE : O02 80EMO0J I PE,ÃI O3UÃ0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : L 0ÃM	 EOMPD0E3M,UI 2 8I O

ALÑADA: CINC° A:  CAGA:

CAMPEONA	YE. UA:	RENECO	RESPETADA

NH	INSCRIPCION : - Ñ- CZ7

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : RT7T- CRÑ

PADRE : P0E-UI ÃI 2 3M0E. I EI 2 8ÃI EP0G	 OEÃI 30. 	

MADRE : J I PI 2 EI O8030

CRIADOR : O	 3MI . 0. E0GÃM3	 P0EÃI Y I 3	 EP8. 0F

EXPOSITOR : 1 I ÃL M2M0E30ÃÃI 2 	

RESERVADO	CAMPEONA	YE. UA:	SANTA	SARA	DE	MALLARAUCO	. AITA 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - Z.7CÑ

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - TRRT- CRZ

PADRE : -UI EOI E)	

MADRE : O02 E3PI L I 2 8I E30L AI OM2 0

CRIADOR :

EXPOSITOR : 0GÃM3	 P0EO02 80E8I ÃI OM80EP8. 0F

ALÑADA: CINC° A:  CAGA:

CAMPEON	POTRO	MAYOR:	EL	TANI	OROPEL

NH	INSCRIPCION : - ÑKKÑ-

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - HT.T- CRH

PADRE : I PE802ME0NM�0	

MADRE : O02 EN	 OI E. I EP	 0E	 O0. M0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : NU02 E30ÃP	 OEP	 0M�0EL 03TPI 	 .

ALÑADA:ERHS CINC° A: ER7- CAGA:E- R



RESERVADO	CAMPEON	POTRO	MAYOR:	DESIERTO

CAMPEONA	YE. UA	MAYOR:	LA	RINCONADA	TAN	LINDA

NH	INSCRIPCION : - 7- ZRÑ

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : STRRT- CRH

PADRE : O02 80EMO0J I PEG0P02 8I 	

MADRE : AMGU31 I 2 EU2 0E31M30

CRIADOR : I . U0Ã. 	 E80L 0)	 E	 Ã. I 2 I O

EXPOSITOR : I . U0Ã. 	 E80L 0)	 E	

ALÑADA:ERH. CINC° A: ER7S CAGA:ERS

RESERVADO	CAMPEONA	YE. UA	MAYOR:	LAS	CANITAS	A. RADECIDA 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - ZÑHCZ

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : RKTRT- CRH

PADRE : I L J 	 8I PP0. 	

MADRE : P0OE30YM80OE. 	 *+0EDM38	 ÃM0

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : L 0Ã3I P	 E,FEA	 O8PI ÃEG0I . M3‘ I

ALÑADA: CINC° A:  CAGA:

. RAN	CAMPEON	MAC° O:	SANTA	ANA	DE	MELIPILLA	LINDO	C° ICO  

NH	INSCRIPCION : - Z- - C7

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - ÑTRT- CRÑ

PADRE : AMGU31 I 2 EU2 E31M3	

MADRE : P	 OE8Ã	 2 3	 OE. I E)U8U)E. 	 *+0EPM2 . 0

CRIADOR : 0GÃ	 M2 . UO8ÃM0PE0P‘ 0EOF0F

EXPOSITOR : 0PJ I Ã8	 E‘ 0OOMOEO0J 0G

ALÑADA:ERH7 CINC° A: ER7- CAGA:ERS

. RAN	CAMPEONA	° EMBRA:	RENECO	RESPETADA 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - Ñ- CZ7

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : RT7T- CRÑ

PADRE : P0E-UI ÃI 2 3M0E. I EI 2 8ÃI EP0G	 OEÃI 30. 	

MADRE : J I PI 2 EI O8030

CRIADOR : O	 3MI . 0. E0GÃM3	 P0EÃI Y I 3	 EP8. 0F

EXPOSITOR : 1 I ÃL M2M0E30ÃÃI 2 	

ALÑADA:ERHS CINC° A: ER7Z CAGA:ERS



MEJOR	CABEÑA	MAC° O:	SANTA	ISABEL	RANC° ERO 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - ZZ.ZR

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - - TRT- CRÑ

PADRE : O02 80EMO0J I PE,02 80O8M3	

MADRE : O02 80EMO0J I PEGU0NMÃ0E8FI F

CRIADOR	Y	EXPOSITOR : 0GÃM3	 P0EO02 80EMO0J I PEP8. 0F

ALÑADA:ERHS CINC° A: ER7- CAGA:ERS

MEJOR	CABEÑA	° EMBRA:	LAS	. UAITECAS	SENTENCIA 

NH	INSCRIPCION : - ZZZKC

FEC° A	DE	NACIMIENTO  : - ZTR- T- CRZ

PADRE : J Ã0L M. 	 EÃI 8Ã08	

MADRE : A0P-UMJ U. MEMDEO02 8M0GU0. 0

CRIADOR :

EXPOSITOR : 1 I ÃL M2M0E30ÃÃI 2 	

ALÑADA: CINC° A:  CAGA:


